

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

California Secretary of State

1500 11th Street

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BA202418490

For Office Use Only



File No.: BA20241849036 Date Filed: 10/18/2024

Street Address of California Office None Manager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name	ST 93726 ST
Limited Liability Company Name Fortune Yu, LL Entity No. 202464113354 Formed In CALIFORNIA Street Address of Principal Office of LLC Principal Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Aailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office None Anager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name DONG MEI YU I LIHONG YE LIHONG YE LIHONG YE Agent for Service of Process Agent Name Agent Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Street Address 3712 N FIRST	ST 93726 ST
Limited Liability Company Name Fortune Yu, LL Entity No. 202464113354 Formed In CALIFORNIA treet Address of Principal Office of LLC Principal Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA tailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office None tanager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name DONG MEI YU LIHONG YE LIHONG YE LIHONG YE Gent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA STREES Agent Name DONG MEI YU	ST 93726 ST
Entity No. 202464113354 Formed In CALIFORNIA Street Address of Principal Office of LLC Principal Address of ST12 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Mailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office Manager or Member Name DONG MEI YU LIHONG YE LIHONG YE Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA DONG MEI YU Agent Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Manager Of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address 3712 N FIRST	ST 93726 ST
Formed In CALIFORNIA street Address of Principal Office of LLC 3712 N FIRST Principal Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA 4ailing Address of LLC Mailing Address of LLC 3712 N FIRST Mailing Address of California Office of LLC 3712 N FIRST Street Address of California Office of LLC None Imager(s) or Member(s) 3712 N FIRST Imager or Member Name DONG MEI YL Imager or Member Name DONG MEI YL Imager or Member Name Manager Or Member Name Imager or Member Name	ST 93726 ST
Principal Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Aailing Address of LLC 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Mailing Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Attention Street Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office None Manager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name Image: Manager or Member Name Image: 100NG MEI YU Image: 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: 11HONG YE Image: 112 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: 111 HONG YE Image: 111 HONG YE Image: 111 HONG YE Image: 111 HONG YE	93726 ST
Principal Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Aailing Address of LLC 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Mailing Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Attention 5treet Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office of LLC None Attention 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Manager (s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name Image: DONG MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA	93726 ST
Mailing Address 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Attention Street Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office None Manager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name Image: DONG MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Image: Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address JONG MEI YU	
FRESNO, CA Attention Street Address of California Office of LLC Street Address of California Office Manager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name DONG MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA I LIHONG YE I LIHONG YE Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address	
Street Address of California Office of LLC None Manager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name Image: Dong MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Image: Dong YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress Agent for Service of Process Agent Name Agent Address DONG MEI YL	
Street Address of California Office None Manager(s) or Member(s) Manager or Member Name Image: Dong MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress of Process Image: LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Stress of Process Agent for Service of Process Agent Name Agent Address DONG MEI YU	
Manager(s) or Member(s) Image: Manager or Member Name Image: DONG MEI YU Image: DONG YE Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YU Agent Address Image: DONG MEI YU	
Manager or Member Name DONG MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA S LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA S LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA S LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA S Agent for Service of Process Agent Name Agent Address DONG MEI YU	
DONG MEI YU 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA 1 LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YL Agent Address 3712 N FIRST	
Image: Process Agent Address FRESNO, CA State Agent Address FRESNO, CA State	Manager or Member Address
FRESNO, CA LIHONG YE 3712 N FIRST FRESNO, CA Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YL Agent Address 3712 N FIRST	
Agent for Service of Process Agent Name DONG MEI YL Agent Address 3712 N FIRST	
Agent Address 3712 N FIRST	
Agent Address 3712 N FIRST	
5	1
Type of Business	
Type of Business TRADE	
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)	vant to receive entity notifications via email. I ons by USPS mail.
CEO Name	
CEO Name CEO Address None Entered	

Electronic Signature		
By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.		
DONG MEI YU	10/18/2024	
Signature	Date	